Team Overall Results

5K Walk
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PATHS (Piedmont Access to Health
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Run Like You Stole It
Team Michelle

Trey Belcher Training
West Main Baptist
Columbia Forest Products
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Watson

Average Time Score

00:43:19.04
00:47:31.54

00:47:54.96
00:50:00.67
00:51:53.90
00:52:17.33
00:51:46.85
00:53:29.13
01:04:33.44
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Name

FFF

#SovahStrong
URWFCU
#amysarmy

The Fasting Highway
Aspiring Minds

Hope Church

Average Time Finishers
00:43:23.77 2
00:50:26.20 2
00:50:25.11 2
00:52:34.67 2
01:11:56.88 2
01:20:21.92 2
00:48:54.55 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

5K Walk

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Intertape 00:43:19.04 34 9
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 406  Cindy Jefferson 00:41:27.05 2
2 4 397  Sylvia Hopper 00:44:13.70 3
3 5 419  Farouk Khan 00:44:16.36 4
4 6 377  John Hall 00:44:34.11 (5)
5 12 380  Brenda Harris 00:47:05.18 (10)
2 PATHS (Piedmont Access to Health Services, Inc.) 00:47:31.54 17 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 402  Jessica Huppert 00:46:35.27 9
2 15 315  Larkin Barrier 00:47:17.94 12
3 21 322  Rachel Boyer 00:48:41.42 14
4 24 429  Joanie Littleton 00:49:23.18 (16)
5 25 523  Jessica Quisenberry 00:49:23.74 a7)
3 Run Like You Stole It 00:47:54.96 10 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 465  Jack Schomer 00:41:21.43 1
2 34 302 Emily Adams 00:51:11.20 19
3 35 301 Ben Adams 00:51:12.25 20
4 42 381  Charly Harris 00:51:47.68 (24)
5 50 376  Caitlyn Haley 00:52:55.24 (26)
4  Team Michelle 00:50:00.67 5 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 329 Charisse Bryant 00:45:35.46 6
2 9 427  Peggy Lawson 00:45:49.59 8
3 75 303 Marsha Adams 00:58:36.95 30
4 76 445  Linda Owens 00:58:37.01 (31)
5 7 477  Johnnie Snow 00:58:37.15 (32)
5 Trey Belcher Training 00:51:53.90 3 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 516  Annie Burnett 00:47:11.68 11
2 33 543  Stacey Pittmon 00:50:52.97 18
3 70 517 Michael Nicholas 00:57:37.04 28
6 West Main Baptist 00:52:17.33 4 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 521  Sherry Price 00:48:40.66 13
2 22 508 Joy Wood 00:48:42.00 15
3 82 324  Georgie Bridgfo Bridgforth 00:59:29.34 33
4 83 325  Robert Bridgforth 00:59:37.28 (34)
7  Columbia Forest Products 00:51:46.85 7 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 481 Re'Gina Stephens 00:51:46.46 21
2 40 365  Jessica Gentry 00:51:46.66 22
3 41 364  Jeremey Gentry 00:51:47.43 23
4 43 463  Na'Shaminy Rosser 00:51:49.50 (25)
5 73 511 Donna Yeatts 00:58:29.72 (29)
8 1in8 00:53:29.13 4 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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5K Walk

1 8 471  Betty Shelton 00:45:42.04 7
2 52 451  Shannon Powers 00:53:13.45 27
3 87 387 Samantha Hearp 01:01:31.90 35
4 88 348 Ellen Dodson 01:01:34.40 (36)
9 Watson 01:04:33.44 3 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 89 500 Connie Watson 01:04:32.79 37
2 90 501  Michael Watson 01:04:32.95 38
3 91 449  Janet Phillips 01:04:34.59 39
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Individual Overall Results

5K Walk

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 356  Angela Fitzgerald
2 1 465  Jack Schomer
3 2 406  Cindy Jefferson
4 3 397 Sylvia Hopper
5 4 419  Farouk Khan
6 (5) 377  John Hall
7 6 329 Charisse Bryant
8 7 471  Betty Shelton
9 8 427 Peggy Lawson
10 0 339  Sara Craddock
11 9 402  Jessica Huppert
12 (10) 380 Brenda Harris
13 0 441  tina murray
14 11 516  Annie Burnett
15 12 315  Larkin Barrier
16 0 331 Ron Burge
17 0 440  Bernice Moore
18 0 413  Madison Kalz
19 0 396  Mike Hopper
20 13 521  Sherry Price
21 14 322 Rachel Boyer
22 15 508 Joy Wood
23 0 524  Amanda Furr
24 (16) 429  Joanie Littleton
25 (17) 523  Jessica Quisenberry
26 0 420  Samantha Khan
27 0 415  Ethan Kauneckas
28 0 368 Barry Glass
29 0 416  Philip Kauneckas
30 0 370  Anne Goins
31 0 371  Eli Goins
32 0 459  Kayla Roach
33 18 543  Stacey Pittmon
34 19 302 Emily Adams
35 20 301 Ben Adams
36 0 363  Shani Gaylord-Hunter
37 0 450  Jamonica Pinkney
38 0 417  Stephanie Kauneckas
39 21 481 Re'Gina Stephens
40 22 365 Jessica Gentry
41 23 364 Jeremey Gentry
42 (24) 381  Charly Harris
43 (25) 463  Na'Shaminy Rosser
44 0 330 Diane Burch
45 0 480  Quinton Stephens
46 0 522  Charlotte Collie
47 0 423  Gary Knick
48 0 323  Nicole Bracey
49 0 454  Sonia Rhodes
50 (26) 376  Caitlyn Haley
51 0 393  Lance Hilton
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Type Chip Time Team

Walker 00:40:15.14 FFF

Walker 00:41:21.43 Run Like You Stole It
Walker 00:41:27.05 Intertape

Walker 00:44:13.70 Intertape

Walker 00:44:16.36 Intertape

Walker 00:44:34.11 Intertape

Walker 00:45:35.46 Team Michelle
Walker 00:45:42.04 1in8

Walker 00:45:49.59 Team Michelle
Walker 00:46:32.39 FFF

Walker 00:46:35.27

Walker 00:47:05.18 Intertape

Walker 00:47:11.03 #SovahStrong

Walker 00:47:11.68 Trey Belcher Training
Walker 00:47:17.94

Walker 00:47:42.34 Intertape

Walker 00:48:17.10 URWFCU

Walker 00:48:17.27 Intertape

Walker 00:48:30.96 Intertape

Walker 00:48:40.66  West Main Baptist
Walker 00:48:41.42

Walker 00:48:42.00 West Main Baptist
Walker 00:48:54.55 Hope Church

Walker 00:49:23.18

Walker 00:49:23.74

Walker 00:49:44.46 Intertape

Walker 00:49:58.29 Intertape

Walker 00:49:58.53 Intertape

Walker 00:49:59.43 Intertape

Walker 00:50:12.94 Intertape

Walker 00:50:13.23 Intertape

Walker 00:50:44.30 Intertape

Walker 00:50:52.97 Trey Belcher Training
Walker 00:51:11.20 Run Like You Stole It
Walker 00:51:12.25 Run Like You Stole It
Walker 00:51:32.71

Walker 00:51:34.39

Walker 00:51:34.62 Intertape

Walker 00:51:46.46 Columbia Forest Products
Walker 00:51:46.66 Columbia Forest Products
Walker 00:51:47.43 Columbia Forest Products
Walker 00:51:47.68 Run Like You Stole It
Walker 00:51:49.50 Columbia Forest Products
Walker 00:52:23.62 Intertape

Walker 00:52:27.86 Intertape

Walker 00:52:33.12 URWFCU

Walker 00:52:34.42 #amysarmy

Walker 00:52:34.92 #amysarmy

Walker 00:52:39.77 Intertape

Walker 00:52:55.24 Run Like You Stole It
Walker 00:52:59.58 Run Like You Stole It
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451
321
307
306
492
482
379
308
311
312
313
326
467
468
320
456
437
425
517
430
391
511
497
303
445
477
414
412
505
345
324
325
335
334
525
387
348
500
501
449
472
385
384
386
464
332
333
366
458

Shannon Powers
Heather Boswell
Cindi Arnn

Buford Arnn
Wendy Thornton
Kristie Tanksley
Brandon Harris
Allen Atkinson
Courtnie Atkinson
Elijah Atkinson
Shawna Atkinson
Jan Brink

Emma Sellers
Jennie Sellers

Fred Bogner

Pam Riggins
Marsha Mendenhall
Hannah Lambert
Michael Nicholas
Monica Manzano-Molina
Sadie Herndon
Donna Yeatts
Hayley Wakefield
Marsha Adams
Linda Owens
Johnnie Snow
Yvonne Kalz
Dennis Kalz

Leslie West
Jacqueline Deshazor

Georgie Bridgfo Bridgforth

Robert Bridgforth
Karen Carter
DaWanda Cardwell
Jamie Godfrey
Samantha Hearp
Ellen Dodson
Connie Watson
Michael Watson
Janet Phillips
Tammy Shelton
Cassie Hawker
Camdon Hawker
Donna Hawker
Logan Saunders
Missy Burkett
Robert Burkett
Maurice Gerald
Cierrea Roach

5K Walk

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

00:53:13.45
00:53:41.37
00:53:47.55
00:53:50.95
00:54:14.08
00:54:14.17
00:54:22.98
00:54:25.53
00:54:43.23
00:54:43.98
00:54:46.78
00:55:48.93
00:56:15.46
00:56:18.61
00:56:32.16
00:56:33.90
00:56:36.90
00:57:36.51
00:57:37.04
00:57:37.20
00:57:38.12
00:58:29.72
00:58:35.94
00:58:36.95
00:58:37.01
00:58:37.15
00:58:42.73
00:58:44.04
00:59:21.58
00:59:27.91
00:59:29.34
00:59:37.28
00:59:51.08
01:00:53.97
01:01:19.96
01:01:31.90
01:01:34.40
01:04:32.79
01:04:32.95
01:04:34.59
01:04:58.05
01:05:00.15
01:05:01.37
01:05:15.42
01:05:23.52
01:07:30.73
01:16:23.03
01:20:20.72
01:20:23.13
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Watson
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Intertape

Intertape
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Aspiring Minds
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